FGSD-1022HP
Data Sheet
1
8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2G TP / SFP Combo
Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
High Power PoE for Security and Public Service PoE Applications
PLANET FGSD-1022HP, the next generation Managed PoE Switch, features IEEE
802.3af and High Power IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet (PoE) that combines

6
FGSD-1022HP
Ordering Information
FGSD-1022HP 8-Port 10/100Mbps + 2 Gigabit TP / SFP combo Managed 802.3at PoE Switch
Access Control List
IP-Based Layer 3 / Layer 4 ACL
Up to 200 ACL rule entries
802.1X Port Access
Control
Supporting EAP-MD5, EAP-TLS and EAP-PEAP authentication types
SNMP MIBs
RFC-1213 MIB-II
RFC-2863 Interface MIB
RFC-2665 EtherLike MIB
RFC-1493 Bridge MIB
RFC-2819 RMON MIB (Group 1, 2, 3,9)
RFC-2737 Entity MIB
POWER-ETHERNET-MIB
Standards Conformance
Standards Compliance
IEEE 802.3